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Extended Length Filter Tips

Product Highlights

Compatible with a wide range of pipettes
Made from polypropylene
For some tips sterile racks or bags available

Product Applications

Pipetting liquids from and into long tubes
Phase extraction and removal of lower phases
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General Data

Art. No. See variations

Filter tip Filter

Material Polypropylene

DNA free Yes

DNase free Yes

Pyrogen free Yes

RNase free Yes

Color Natural
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More informations about Extended Length Filter Tips

Extra long tips for easy handling of liquids in long tubes. Phase extraction and removal of lower phases.
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All Variations

PRODUCT NAME PACKAGING SIZE ART. NO.

1.25 ml XL Graduated Filter Tip, Racked
(sterile)
Volume: 1.25 ml
Sterile: Yes
Pack Size: 768 Tips (8 Racks × 96 Tips)

  Create PDF Data Sheet

768 Tips (8 Racks × 96 Tips) I1011-3010

200 µl XL Filter Tip, sterile, Racked
Volume: 200 µl
Sterile: Yes
Pack Size: 800 Tips (8 Racks × 100 Tips)

  Create PDF Data Sheet

800 Tips (8 Racks × 100 Tips) I1011-5830

200 µl XL Filter Tip, sterile, Racked
Volume: 200 µl
Sterile: Yes
Pack Size: 1,632 Tips (8 Racks × 204 Tips)

  Create PDF Data Sheet

1,632 Tips (8 Racks × 204 Tips) I1011-0830

1,000 µl XL Bevelled Filter Tip, Loose / 1000
tips (1 bag x 1000 tips)
Volume: 1000 µl
Sterile: No
Pack Size: 1,000 Tips (1 Bag × 1000 Tips)

  Create PDF Data Sheet

1,000 Tips (1 Bag × 1000 Tips) E1011-1008

200 µl XL Filter Tip, sterile, Ind-Wrap/ 100
tips (100 x individually wrapped sachets)
Volume: 200 µl
Sterile: Yes
Pack Size: 100 Individually wrapped
sachets (1 Bag × 100 Individually wrapped
sachets)

  Create PDF Data Sheet

100 Individually wrapped sachets
(1 Bag × 100 Individually wrapped sachets)
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